NAME(s)





E-MAIL ADDRESSES



Unit or County

Bruce & Julie Andersen

jubrua@brigham.net


Box Elder

Jordon & Kristen Andersen

trailmonster@sisna.com
 
Box Elder

LaMoyne & Cleo Anderson

leacka@juno.com



Official Bountiful

George (Archie) Archibeque
carchi13@hotmail.com 


Morgan

Don & Sara Barbero


dbarbero@wyoming.com
 

Sweetwater

Roger Beachler



roger-b@usa.com
 


Davis

Todd & Angel Boehme


boonies21@yahoo.com

Eric & Misty Hymas


hymamist@isu.edu

Louis & Barbara Peterson

inbpete@aol.com 
 


Utah

Keith & Denise Workman

keithw@netutah.com

Alan & Charmane Carter

big_al@idacom.net

Jerry Colvin




rescue@if.rmci.net 


Bonneville

Lee Crysel




bccamp@hubwest.com

Don & Karen DeVoe



devoe855@dotplanet.com
 
Sanpete

Don DeVoe




oldman@dotplanet.net

Ken & Joanne Dixon


kydjsd@hotmail.com



JD & Sandy Drury



jddrury@juno.com
 


Franklin

Redge & Pat Jensen


redgedj@gtelco.net 
 

Sanpete

Ed Jones





jones@onfowest.com


Washington
Ot & "C" Lemm





seenot@in-tch.com



Anaconda

Brent & Wenda Lewis


blewis@dcdi.net



Bear Lake

Stan Lippincott



slippinc@juno.com

Russ & Marie Miller


EAHKEY@uswest.net



Iron

Mike Murphy




Sunshine@color-country.net

Mike & Rachelle Oliverson

m_oliverson@yahoo.com


Franklin

Randy Parsons



resq700@mail.com



Box Elder







Gail & Dave Perks



RMRD@gbasin.net



Rocky Mtn Search Dogs

Jim Porter




soucenus@gbasin.net


Sevier

Nancee Elliot/Sandafer Logan
slogan@comcenters.com


Rocky Mtn

Reid & Terry Stewart


Sunshine@dcdi.net



Bear Lake

